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HE AW RAFFEN304. 316L (ITHAHEE )
Material  Brass nickel plated or stainless steel 304, 316L (When ordering,please specify)
it ERATIEREBEHR
Fearures Suitable for non armored cable
BiIBHFE ExdIIC Gb/DIP A20 BiiF%ER  1P68
Ex mark Degree of protection
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coT 60°C ~100°C
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1, sealing ring material: silicone rubber
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Max Across

OSBE RTAG
ntry thread size AG

Metric ISO D B =
TY-01 M16x1.5 3/8 13 3-10 31 59
TY-02 M20 x 1.5 1/2 14 5-14 34 61
TY-03 M25x 1.5 3/4 19 6-16 37 61
TY-04 M32x 1.5 1 19 10-22 47 68
TY-05 M40 x 1.5 1-1/4 21 15-28 57 72
TY-06 M50 x 1.5 1-1/2 21 23-36 67 72
TY-07 M63 x 1.5 2 21 35-48 80 72
TY-08 M75x 1.5 2-1/2 25 47-53 99 85
TY-09 M80x 1.5 3 30 48-62 108 90
TY-10 M0 x 2 3-1/2 30 55-74 121 92
TY-11 M100 x 2 4 30 60-85 136 97

1, optional accessories: a variable diameter joint, a locking nut, O ring, flat pad,
serrated washers, grounding piece
2, NPT thread length for effective thread length;

1. OJERHE. TEREL, BUREE. ONME. T, EiFLE. EibR
2. NPTSREUC R A H RREHCE ;

25-26 www.chinatpt.com sunisis 4

1. EHEMR: B0

TZ-01
TZ-02
TZ-03
TZ-04
TZ-05
TZ-06
TZ-07
TZ-08
TZ-09
TZ-10
TZ-11
TZ-12

tr 1S0
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Jiangsu Taipute Electrical Apparatus&Meter Co.,Ltd.
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1, sealing ring material: silicone rubber

Lulia HAH RS AHER304, 316L ( TTHRAEHEISEHA )
Material  Brass nickel plated or stainless steel 304, 316L (When ordering,please specify)
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Fearures Suitable for non armored cable
BiI@#RE ExdIIC Gb/ DIP A20 PSSR P68
Ex mark Degree of protection
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BASMEE
Max Across

B
3-8 22 36.8
7.5-12 27 37.8
11-14 34 38.8
13-20 41 415
19-26.5 53 425
25-32.5 63 425
31.5-44.4 75 53,5
425-56.3 92 53.5
54.5-68.2 109 53.5
67-73 123 56
67-77.6 132 56
75-92 146 56

1, optional accessories: a variable diameter joint, a locking nut, O ring, flat pad,
serrated washers, grounding piece
2, NPT thread length for effective thread length;

L5 B EH RIS



